
Face-To-Face Date Time Cost

Communication in Relationships Wed 24 April 6pm-8.30pm $30

Understanding Angry Emotions Wed 8 May 6pm-8.30pm $30

Relationship Education: Bunbury
Term 2: April-June 2024

Bookings, registrations and payment prior to the session are 
required. 

For more information about our courses and workshops,  
please call 6164 0566 or visit www.relationshipswa.org.au

Course Location
• Bunbury Family Relationship Centre,   

Corner of Molloy & Symmons Streets,   
Access Symmons Street side of the building.

• Online - via Zoom platform 



Bookings, registrations and payment prior to the session are 
required. 

For more information about our courses and workshops,  
please call 6164 0566 or visit www.relationshipswa.org.au

Course Location
• Bunbury Family Relationship Centre,   

Corner of Molloy & Symmons Streets,   
Access Symmons Street side of the building.

• Online - via Zoom platform 

Relationship Education: Online
Term 2: April-June 2024

*These courses are delivered and attended online via Zoom. Please see website for information on how to 
attend our online courses.

Online* Date Time Cost

Self-Worth: An Introduction Wed 17 Apr 9.30am-12pm $30

Managing Anger and Stress for 
Women 4 wks Tues 23 Apr-4 May 6.30pm-9pm $95

Express Yourself Assertively Thur 2 May 6.30pm-9pm $30

Parenting Teens Thur 9 May 6.30pm-9pm $30

Emotion Coaching Your Child Tues 28 May 6.30pm-9pm $30

Introduction to Managing Anger-
For Men 4 wks Thur 30 May-20 Jun 6.30pm-9pm $95

Parenting Your Angry Teen Thur 6 June 6.30pm-9pm $30

Stronger Stepfamilies: An 
Introduction Thur 13 June 6.30pm-9pm $30

Supporting Your Anxious Child Thur 20 June 9.30am-12pm $30

Healthy Conflict Tues 25 June 6.30pm-9pm $30

Dads and Daughters Wed 26 June 6.30pm-9pm $30


